PRELIMINARY 42XM3, 50XM4, 61XM3
Outstanding image quality with
1365x768 native resolution (61XM3 and
50XM4), 1024x768 (42XM3)
Enhanced split-screen functionality
allows simultaneous display of multiple
inputs (50XM4 and 61XM3 only)
All digital  video processing for artifact
and noise free video
Broad source compatibility
Built-in stereo audio capability
Specifications
Model Number PX-61XM3A Diagonal Screen Size 61"
PX-50XM4A Diagonal Screen Size 50”
PX-42XM3A Diagonal Screen Size 42"
Screen Aspect Ratio 16 to 9
Active Screen Area 61XM3 53.2 in x 29.9 in1351 mm x 760 mm
50XM4 43.5 in x 24.5 in, 1106 mm x 622 mm
42XM3 36.3 in x 20.4 in, 921mm x 518 mm

Dimensions (WxHxD) 61XM3 1470 x 880 x 119 mm, 57.9 x 34.6 x 4.7 inches
without base 50XM4 1222 x 736 x 96mm, 48.1 x 29.0 x 3.8 inches
42XM3 1018 x 610 x 89mm, 40.1 x 24.0 x 3.5 inches
Weight 61XM3 61.0 kg,  134.2 lbs. (without tabletop stand)
50XM4 43.8 kg,  96.4 lbs. (without tabletop stand)
42XM3 29.5 kg,  65.0 lbs. (without tabletop stand)
Environmental Considerations Operating Temperature 32 - 104 degrees F (0 - 40 degrees C)
Operating Humidity 20 - 80%
Operating Altitude 0 - 9180 feet (0 - 2800m)
Storage Temperature 14 - 122 degrees F (-10 - 50 degrees C)
Storage Humidity 10 - 90%
Storage Altitude 0 to 9840 feet (0 - 3000m)
Warranty 1 Year Parts & Labor Standard
Regulatory FCC Class A, UL1950, CSA950
Included Accessories AC Power Cord, User Manual, Remote Control, Batteries, Cable Clamps
Optional Accessories Stands: 61” Tabletop Stand PX-61ST1U
50” and 42” Tabletop Stand PX-ST1U
Speakers: 61” Attachable Speakers PX-61SP1U
50” Attachable Speakers PX-50SP1U
42” Attachable Speakers PX-42SP1U
Mounts: 61” Fixed Wall Mount 61FWMK
61” Tilt Wall Mount 61TWMK
61” Ceiling Mount 61CMK
50” and 42” Fixed Wall Mount FWMK